CMAR - Fire Station Preproposal Meeting

July 29, 2019

Name

Company

Address

Email

Phone

Josh Besteman

Harrison Walker & Harper, LP

2510 S Church St.
Paris, TX 75460

jbesteman@hwh1887.com

(903) 495-4439

Kadee Blair

Core Construction

10625 N County Rd.
Frisco, TX 75033

kadeeblair@coreconstruction.com

(817) 470-2477

Lindsay Purpura

FH Paschen

1700 Pacific Ave. Suite 4580
Dallas, TX 75201

paschendfw@fhpaschen.com

(214) 930-3828

Matthew Mulliken

Mulliken Construction Mgmt, Inc

PO Box 2523
Rockwall, TX 75087

matthewmulliken@msn.com

(903) 450-3529

Randy Landers

Speed Fab-Crete

PO Box 15580
Ft. Worth, TX 76119

rlanders@speedfab-crete.com

(817) 478-1137

Richard Bell

City of Royse City

305 N Arch St.
Royse City, TX 75189

rbell@roysecity.com

(972) 524-4819

Tanner Dietz

City of Royse City

305 N Arch St.
Royse City, TX 75189

tanner.dietz@roysecity.com

(972) 524-4820

Shannon Raymond

City of Royse City

305 N Arch St.
Royse City, TX 75189

sraymond@roysecity.com

(972) 524-4844

Doug Edney

BSW Architects

5000 Quorum, Suite 600
Dallas, TX 75254

dedney@bsw-architects.com

(972) 960-9970




